
         
 

Cut-off Data-(2021-2022) 
 

 

 
 
 

S. No. 

 
 
 

BRANCH 

 
 
 

Approved 
Intake 

 
Range of Cut-off Marks 

 

 
GOVERNMENT QUOTA  

(OC & BC) 
 

 
MANAGEMENT QUOTA 

 

STATE BOARD 
(TN) CBSE 

MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN 
 

1 
 
Civil Engineering 
 

 
60 

 
189.65 

 
185.18 

 
179.47 

 
156.99 

 
183.00 

 
157.50 

 
 

2 

 
Computer Science and 
Engineering 
 

    
    

60 

 
 

196.50 

 
 

194.00 

 
 

193.29 

 
 

189.81 

 
 

195.00 

 
 

191.00 

 
 

3 

 
Electrical and Electronics 
Engineering 
 

 
 

60 

 
 

193.00 

 
 

191.00 

 
 

189.08 

 
 

181.30 

 
 

189.00 

 
 

182.00 

 
 

4 

 
Electronics and 
Communication Engineering 
 

 
 

60 

 
 

193.88 

 
 

193.00 

 
 

192.07 

 
 

186.43 

 
 

194.50 

 
 

189.00 

 
5 

 
Mechanical Engineering 
 

 
60 

 
191.00 

 
188.46 

 
187.86 

 
172.12 

 
188.50 

 
173.50 


